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Fwd_ NARA letter regarding State Department emails.pdf 
Laurence Brewer <laurence.brewer@nara.gov> 

Fwd: NARA letter regarding State Department emails 
1 message 

Paul Wester <paul.wester@nara.gov> Tue, Mar 3, 2015 at 6:43 PM 
To: Julie Reaves <julie.reaves@nara.gov>, Donald Rosen <donald.rosen@nara.gov>, Lisa Haralampus 
<lisa.haralampus@nara.gov>, Margaret Hawkins <margaret.hawkins@nara.gov>, "Brewer, Laurence" 
<laurence.brewer@nara.gov>, Gary Rauchfuss <gary.rauchfuss@nara.gov>, "Clavelli, Lisa" 
<lisa.clavelli@nara.gov> 

FYI 

Paul M. Wester, Jr. 

Chief Records Officer for the U.S. Government 

National Archives and Records Administration 

301-837-3120 


--- Forwarded message -- ­
From: Paul Wester <paul.wester@nara.gov> 

Date: Tue, Mar 3, 2015 at 6:37 PM 

Subject: NARA letter regarding State Department emails 

To: "GrafeldMP@state.gov" <grafeldmp@state.gov> 


Peggy, 

Attached is the scanned copy of the letter that I am sending to you, with a courtesy copy to Ambassador 

Kennedy. · 


Please let me know if you have any questions, or if you or your staff would like to meet with me on the next 

steps. 


Thanks again for your time this morning. 

Paul 

Paul M. Wester, Jr. 

Chief Records Officer for the U.S. Government 

National Archives and Records Administration 

301-837-3120 


~	 SCAN State Clinton 03032015_final.pdf 
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